
 

                                                               
 

SRM ENQUIRY NOTICE 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on 
Mahatransco Website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender 
specification. 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Particulars Description 

1 Tender No. & Name of Tender RFx No 7000006354 
Tender No. : EE/EHV (O&M)/DN/BND/SRM Enquiry No. -40/ 
2017-2018. 
SRM Enquiry  for Supply of 36KV Current Transformer for 
Erection and Commissioning of 3 rd additional 1 X 50MVA 
220/22KV Transformer at 220 kv  AKP S/S. under EHV O&M 
Division, Bhandup ( MBR NO. 102/17 DT. 24.8.2015) 

 2 Online Downloading  the RFx   . 09.10.2017 from 15.00 hrs. to 16.10.2017 15.00hrs 

3 Online Submission  of the RFx     On or Before 16.10.2017, 15.00hr 

4 Online Opening of the Techno 
Commercial RFx    

16.10.2017, 15.20hrs.(if Possible) 

5 Online Opening of the Price bid  16.10.2017, 15.300hrs.(if Possible) 

5 Tender amount Rs. 1, 58,231/- including GST 
6 EMD amount Rs. 5000/- 
7 Tender fees Rs.500/- (+ applicable GST) 

  
For further details visit our website :- http://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 Contact Person :- The Addl. Executive Engineer (O) Tel No. 022-27606198, (P) 022-

27601141 & Mobile No. 9769006214    

Note :  All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New)    
portal of MSETCL. 
 
 

 SD/- 

                                EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
            E.H.V. (O&M) DIVISION BHANDUP 
 


